
 

 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering      

Academic Calendar 2019-20 (Odd Semester) 

S.No. Particulars/Activity Proposed Date Day 

1 

Registration / Admission of all 

eligible students in II/III/IV years in 

Department & Commencement of 

classes 

22-07-2019 Monday 

2 Project Presentation-1 
07-08-2019 to 

09-08-2019 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

3 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-1 09-08-2019 Friday 

4 Class Test-1 
13-08-2019 to 

16-08-2019 
Tuesday to Friday 

5 Student Club Activity-1 20-08-2019 Tuesday 

6 Workshop 22-08-2019 Thursday 

7 

Industrial Visit at “MCN 

SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.” 3rd Year 

Section-B 

23-08-2019 Friday 

8 

Industrial Visit at “MCN 

SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.” 3rd Year 

Section-C 

30-08-2019 Friday 

9 Student Club Activity-2 02-09-2019 Monday 

10 Expert Talk 06-09-2019 Friday 

11 Students Feedback –I 09-09-2019 Monday 

12 Class Test-2 
09-09-2019 to 

12-09-2019 

Monday to 

Thursday 

13 Project Presentation-2 
11-09-2019 to 

13-09-2019 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

14 Workshop 12-09-2019 Thursday 

15 Sessional –I 
16-09-2019 to 

23-09-2019 

Monday to 

Monday 

16 Hackathon’19 
27-09-2019 & 

28-09-2019 

Friday & 

Saturday 

17 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-2 17-10-2019 Thursday 



18 Student Club Activity-3 18-10-2019 Friday 

19 Class Test-3 
04-11-2019 to 

07-11-2019 

Monday to 

Thursday 

20 Project Presentation-3 
06-11-2019 to 

07-11-2019 

Wednesday to 

Thursday 

21 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-3 15-11-2019 Friday 

22 Sessional – II 
18-11-2019 to 

25-11-2019 

Monday to 

Monday 

23 Students Feedback – 2 22-11-2019 Friday 

24 End Semester Examination* 

December (As 

Per University 

Notification) 
 

* Subject to University Schedule 
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